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VolvoCupen + SSK 1-2 + Classic Std
Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC Name

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

PR T VAT RS LU

5 -6 June 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 8 K2 1

5 120 K2 5

7 285 VC 1

10 98 \C 4

11 36 \VC 5

12 222 K1 1

13 19 VvC 6

14 33 VC 7

15 27 \C 8
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:09.345

116.117
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148.858

:39.547

:02.657

:07.088

108671
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:18.352
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28.149

123.12

122 26

120.73

120 .33
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118.29

11193

109 40

108.93

108.76
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107.75

107 .88

106.39
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1:00.022

1:00456
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1:06.203
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1:06.651

1:06.768

1:06.770
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12558
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123 .38
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115.70

113.78

112 67

112 .80
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11171
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110.16
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Fastest time: 59.336 inlgp 2 by nbr. 64 : Anders Svensson BMW 320)
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SSK
VolvoCupen + SSK 1-2 + Classic Std 5 -6 June 2021
Result of Race 1 Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.
Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
16 71 VC 9 Anders Kjellberg Volvo 850 27.754 16:35.715 104 87 1:07150 11108 4
Ullared
Falkenbergs MK
17 23 VC 10 Johan Karlen Volvo S40 -- 13 laps -- 15:57.493 101 .27 1:09926 10667 6
Uddevalla
SSK
|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 16 Laps) =12 Laps
DNC 64 K2 Anders Svensson BMW 320 -- 7 laps -- 7:01201 123 .96 59.336 125.71 2
Linképing
VOMK
Best time summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
285 Sanna Andréasson vadvo 850 VvC 1:04.469 2 115.70 kph
222 undefined BMW 320i K1 1:06.768 5 111.72 kph
64 Anders Svensson BMW 320 K2 59.336 2 125.71 kph

Fastest time: 59.336 inlgp 2 by nbr. 64 : Anders Svensson BMW 320)
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